LF27CPT Stock LF27CPT Price LF27CPT Electronics LF27CPT Components
LF27CPT Inventory LF27CPT Digikey Supplier LF27CPT Order LF27CPT Online
Inquiry LF27CPT LF27CPT Image LF27CPT Picture LF27CPT PDF
LF27CPT Datasheet Download LF27CPT Datasheet Manufacturer
LF27CPT
Part Number LF27CPT
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC REG LINEAR 2.7V 500MA PPAK

252AD PSRR 82dB ~ 65dB (120Hz ~ 10kHz)
Output Type Fixed Output Configuration Positive
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C Number of Regulators 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Detailed Description Linear Voltage Regulator IC Positive Fixed 1 Output 2.7V 500mA
PPAK
Current - Supply (Max) 12mA Current - Quiescent (Iq) 1mA
Current - Output 500mA Control Features Enable
Base Part Number LF27
LF27CPT 2574pcs New and Original in Stock, Find LF27CPT Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order LF27CPT with warrantied and confidence.
RFQ LF27CPT : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LF27CPT
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
LF2823NP-123 CMC 12MH 1.2A 2LN TH Sumida America Components Inc. 2527 pcs
LF298 LF298 ST ST 2630 pcs
LF2823NP-182 CMC 1.8MH 2.6A 2LN TH Sumida America Components Inc. 2561 pcs
LF298H/NOPB IC OPAMP SAMPLE HOLD TO99-8 N/A 2672 pcs
LF298H IC OPAMP SAMPLE HOLD TO99-8 N/A 2675 pcs
LF2823NP-393 CMC 39MH 700MA 2LN TH Sumida America Components Inc. 2595 pcs
LF25CPT-TR IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 500MA PPAK STMicroelectronics 2536 pcs
LF2823NP-683 CMC 68MH 600MA 2LN TH Sumida America Components Inc. 2594 pcs
LF298FE LF298FE PHI PHI 2644 pcs
LF27CDT-TR IC REG LINEAR 2.7V 500MA DPAK STMicroelectronics 2500 pcs
LF25CDT IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 500MA DPAK STMicroelectronics 18000 pcs
LF25CV IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 500MA TO220AB STMicroelectronics 2584 pcs
LF2823NP-682 CMC 6.8MH 1.6A 2LN TH Sumida America Components Inc. 2578 pcs
LF25CDT-TRY IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 500MA DPAK STMicroelectronics 2532 pcs
LF27CDT IC REG LINEAR 2.7V 500MA DPAK STMicroelectronics 2503 pcs
LF25CDT-TR IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 500MA DPAK STMicroelectronics 11000 pcs
LF25CPT IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 500MA PPAK STMicroelectronics 2516 pcs
LF27ABDT IC REG LINEAR 2.7V 500MA DPAK STMicroelectronics 19800 pcs
LF2823NP-223 COMMON MODE CHOKE 22MH 1A 2LN TH Sumida America Components Inc. 2644 pcs
LF27ABDT-TR IC REG LINEAR 2.7V 500MA DPAK STMicroelectronics 2621 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
LF27CPT Details PDF